
Dimensions  
57” length 
25” width 
31” height
24 1/2” inside depth

Capacity 15 cubic feet                                   
Shipping weight 85 pounds 

Colors 8 

Overview/Benefits
These rugged, ergonomically designed, spring lift 

platform trucks are designed to handle smaller linens 

such as washcloths, towels and pillowcases.

Standard features
n  Base is powder coated, welded steel

n  4 rubber casters with thread guards @ 5”

n  Casters are easy to maintain

Options
n  Casters: All Swivel OR 2 Swivel/2 Fixed

n Number: (866) 216 7996    n  E-mail: contact@pro-storagesolutions.com

M2914
S P R I N G  L I F T  P L AT F O R M  T R U C K S  S P E C  S H E E T

Class/# of Springs
#4

#5

#6

#7

Rating In lbs. 
160-250

200-300

240-360

280-420

Spring Lift Classifications
Multiple capacities available for variations 

in wet/dry load applications

Color Options

Royal Blue

Jade Green

Black Regrind

Cadet Blue

Forest Green

Red

Silver Grey

Yellow/Bright Lemon


